Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Main info

Vyacheslav Ganin

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
7500 Birthday / Place of birth:
9093871604 Citizenship:
+79093871604

slavganin26@mail.ru Country of residence /

City:
WhatsApp/Telegram Home address:
Satisfactory Closest airport:
No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Bulk carriers

08.06.1984 Volgograd

Russia

Russia/Volgograd

Volgograd steet IM.
Senyavina.house 10.

Volgograg

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK 0397681 10.04.2024 Russia 10.04.2029
76 8914861 11.10.2022 Russia 11.10.2032
18 22 922649 06.10.2022 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain
ASF207389765 23.12.2022 Russia 22.10.2027
23.12.2022 30.11.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/172861/

Basic Safety Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

ECDIS
Advanced Fire Fighting

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Ship Security Officer

Chemical tanker cargo
operations

Oil tanker cargo
operations

GMDSS Operator

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Security Awareness
Training

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Training of Ship Security
Officer

Radar observation and
plotting

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE
OF FITNESS

Drug test

International Certificate of
Vaccination or Prophylaxis

007927

008233

009526

007622

ASF207389804

003490

007462

ASF207389798

ASF207389820

005950

005882

ASF207389779

003290

007013

OBT 2047347

1489885

009037

1334

01.11.2022

28.10.2022

07.12.2022

05.12.2022

23.12.2022

10.11.2022

22.11.2022

23.12.2022

23.12.2022

30.11.2022

13.12.2022

23.12.2022

08.11.2022

24.11.2022

15.06.2023

27.07.2020

03.11.2022

14.03.2025

14.03.2025

14.06.2023

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

01.11.2027

28.10.2027

07.12.2027

05.12.2027

13.12.2027

10.11.2027

22.11.2027

30.11.2027

24.07.2028

30.11.2027

13.12.2027

26.10.2027

08.11.2027

24.11.2027

15.06.2028

24.07.2025

03.11.2027

14.03.2026

14.03.2026

14.06.2028



Panama

Panama

Panama

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

CHIEF MATE - 1112

SHIP SECURITY OFFICIER

GMDSS GENERAL
OPERATOR

Oksana / Panama

Bulk carrier /
46004

001281680

E-000876651A

001281681

B&W /7576

21.03.2023

20.03.2023

21.03.2023

19.04.2025 -

06.06.2025

SECURITY SERVICE LTE +7 9210920520/IGOR

Oksana / Panama

Bulk carrier /
46004

B&W /7576

16.08.2024 -
19.01.2025

SECURITY SERVICE LTE +7 9210920520/IGOR

Krasnodar / Russia

Bulk carrier /
46412

MAN /7024

27.01.2024 -
08.04.2024

CREWING MANAGER +79787179180/ANASTASIA

One Story / Panama

Bulk carrier /
45406

MAN /7171

+79101355007 ELENA TEREKHOVA

Socol-8 / Panama

Yaz / Russia

Midvolga-3 / Russia

Eyes color: grey

General Cargo
Vessel /5988

QOil/chemical
tanker /4754

QOil/chemical
tanker /4979

Height: 184

Weight: 90

Hanshin /4412

Wartsila / 2200

Wartsila / 2400

12.08.2023 -
01.11.2023

05.01.2023 -
09.05.2023

07.04.2021 -

26.05.2021

01.11.2019 -
08.11.2020

22.10.2027

16.03.2028

26.10.2027

DARIUS
SHIPPING
FZCO/OAE

DARIUS
SHIPPING
FZCO/OAE

LLC KUBAN
MARINE
COMPANY /
Russia

ONE
NAVIGATION
DENIZCILK
A.S./Turkey

AVIOR
SHIPPNG PTE.
LTD./
Singapore

Transpetrochart
LTD./Russia

SVSK/Russia

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 45



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

High edication

Maritime navigation

Mother: Ganina Natalya

+7(961)6768575

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Cooking

Russian, English

+79093871604

Volgograd, street IM.
Senyavina, house 10.



	CV
	Vyacheslav Ganin
	Deep sea captain



